
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PATTISON HIGH SCHOOL 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Fall 2025 – Winter 2026 
 



Fall Trimester:  September – December 2025  

September 2025 

Friday, September 5 Student Orientation – No classes 

Monday, September 8 First day of Fall Term  

Wednesday, September 10 Last day add/drop courses for returning students 

Friday, September 12 Last day add/drop courses for new students 

Wednesday, September 17 Faculty Meeting 

Thursday, September 25 Emergency Drills 

September 22 - 26 Wellness Week 

Tuesday, September 30 Truth and Reconciliation – No classes  

October 2025 

Wednesday, October 1 Faculty Meeting 3:00 pm 

Thursday, October 2 End of First Reporting Period 

Monday, October 6 IPR1 marks and comments due 

Tuesday, October 7 IPR1 Published 

Monday, October 13 Thanksgiving – No classes 

Friday, October 17 Student Activity Day (Date subject to change) 

Friday, October 24  Professional Development Day – No classes  

Thursday, October 30 End of second reporting period 

November 2025 

Monday, November 3 Midterm Comments Due  

Wednesday, November 5 Midterm Report Card Published 

November 3-7 BC Provincial Assessments 

Friday, November 11 Remembrance Day – No classes 

Thursday, November 13 Parent – Teacher Conference  

Thursday, November 20 Emergency Drills 

Tuesday, November 25 End of 3rd reporting period 

Thursday, November 27 IPR2 marks and comments due 

Friday, November 28 IPR2 Published 

December 2025 

Wednesday, December 10 Faculty Meeting 

Friday, December 12 Awards Day 

December 15 & 16 Final Exams 

Thursday, December 18 Graduation  

Friday, December 19 Last Day of Classes - Final Marks Due  

Monday, December 22 Final Report Card Published 

December 22– January 2 Semester Break – No classes  



Winter Trimester January – April 2026 
 
 

January 2024 
01 New Year’s Day, semester break continues 
02 Orientation for new students 
05 First Day of Classes 
07 Last day of course add/drop for returning students / 

Faculty Meeting 3:30 p.m. 
09 Last day of course add/drop for new students 
19-23              BC Provincial Assessments  
26-30 Wellness week         
28                   End of first reporting period 
29 Emergency Drills 
30 IPR1 comments and marks due 

 
February 2024 

02 Interim Progress Report #1 to be published 
13 Professional Development Day 

16 BC Family Day – No Classes 
25 End of second reporting period / Faculty Meeting 
27 Activity Day (Date subject to change) 
 

 
March 2024 

01  Midterm Comments Due  
03 Midterm Published 

12 Parent-Teacher Conference 

23                 End of third reporting period 

25 IPR2 comments and marks due 

26          Interim Progress Report #2 to be published 

26 Emergency Drills 

 
April 2024 

03  Good Friday – No Classes 

06                    Easter Monday – No Classes 

10 Awards Day 

13 & 14 Final Exams 
15 Graduation 
17 Last day of classes – Final Marks Due 

20 Final Report to be published 
20 - 24             BC Provincial Assessments 
20–May 1 Semester Break-No Classes 
 
                           
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Spring Trimester April – August 2026 
 

 
               May 2024 

01  Orientation for new students 

04  First day of classes 

06  Last day of course add/drop for returning students / Faculty meeting 3:30 

08                Last day of course add/drop for new students 

18  Victoria Day - No Classes 

21  Emergency Drills 

27  End of first reporting period  

29  IPR1 marks and comments due 

 
June 2024 
   01  Interim Progress Report #1 to be published 
   12               Professional Development Day 

15–19               BC Provincial Assessments   
22 End of second reporting period  

25 Midterm marks and comments due 

29 Mid-term report to be published 
30 Canada Day BBQ 

 

July 2024 
01 Canada Day - No Classes 
07                     Parent-Teacher Conference 
15                     Faculty Meeting 3:30 
17 Activity Day (Date subject to change) / End of third reporting period  
22 IPR2 marks and comments due 

23 Emergency Drills 

24 Interim Progress Report #2 to be published 

August 2024 
05 BC Day - No Classes 
07 Awards Day 
10 & 11 Final Exams 

13 Graduation Ceremony 
14 last day of classes 
14 Final marks due 
17 Final report to be published 
17 – Sept 04 Semester Break-No Classes  


